ERRERESL
HITOP o xn

WENTTH

ﬁ NN

1. ERIEEFHERLE, BES, Fooo

ACCESSORIES

2. ERENEL, ERREELEEESHWEN,

3. BOMBRARE R1, BNFARSEIEREE,

M R < (mm)

*KZQ201 ERE&EREL

A
— —{t-8
L W

fich=7 D K A L W
KZQ201-04-M5 4 M5X0.8 21 5 9
KZQ201-04-01 R1/8 19 7 10
KZQ201-06-01 6 R1/8 24 7 12
KZQ201-06-02 R1/4 22 9 14
KZQ201-08-01 R1/8 29 7 14
KZQ201-08-02 8 R1/4 27 9 14
KZQ201-08-03 R3/8 23 10 17
KZQ201-10-01 R1/8 31 7 16
KZQ201-10-02 R1/4 33 9 16
KZQ201-10-03 10 R3/8 30 10 17
KZQ201-10-04 R1/2 25 12 21
KZQ201-12-02 R1/4 30 9 19
KZQ201-12-03 6 R3/8 30 10 19
KZQ201-12-04 R1/2 32 12 21

n 15.01 WWW.HITOP-PMA.COM



> 1)
smmEEsL R
KZQ % 3l s
A
ApFZ R~ (mm) m
*KZQ202 £ EANBEEESL O
N g
I I =
Q] Q
ns L
KZQ202-04-M5 4 M5X0.8 20 9 5 .
KZQ202-06-01 6 R1/8 21 12 7 4
KZQ202-08-02 8 R1/4 27 14 9 5
KZQ202-10-02 o R1/4 33 16 9 6
KZQ202-10-03 R3/8 30 16 10 6
KZQ202-12-02 0 R1/4 5 18 9 8
KZQ202-12-03 R3/8 30 18 10 8
¢ KZQ203 TREREL
| A
——
|
< |
- ] L
S g8
m _
_ i <w
i K
B | D K A B E L w
KZQ203-04-M5 y M5X0.8 19 15 9 5 10
KZQ203-04-01 R1/8 19 17.5 9 7 10
KZQ203-06-01 . R1/8 23 19 12 7 10
KZQ203-06-02 R1/4 23 21 12 9 14
KZQ203-08-01 R1/8 25 225 14 7 12
KZQ203-08-02 8 R1/4 25 245 14 9 14
KZQ203-08-03 R3/8 25 26 14 10 17
KZQ203-10-02 R1/4 30 26 16 9 14
KZQ203-10-03 10 R3/8 30 28 16 10 17
KZQ203-10-04 R1/2 30 30 16 12 21
KZQ203-12-02 R1/4 30 27 18 9 16
KZQ203-12-03 12 R3/8 30 29 18 10 17
KZQ203-12-04 R1/2 30 31 18 12 21




ihe| | RS
]| Kza F5

O

U) 43

m AN R~ (mm)
0 e KZQ204 £EZ=SL

a

g

@D
OE

iR = A B E L
KZQ204-04-M5 M5X0.8 19 17 9 5
KZQ204-04-01 4 R1/8 19 19 9 7
KZQ204-04-02 R1/4 19 21 9 9
KZQ204-06-01 R1/8 23.5 20 12 7
KZQ204-06-02 6 R1/4 23.5 22 12 9
KZQ204-08-01 R1/8 26 21 14 7
KZQ204-08-02 8 R1/4 26 23 14 9
KZQ204-08-03 R3/8 26 24 14 10
KZQ204-10-01 R1/8 29 22 16 7
KZQ204-10-02 10 R1/4 29 24 16 9
KZQ204-10-03 R3/8 29 25 16 10
KZQ204-10-04 R1/2 29 27 16 12
KZQ204-12-02 R1/4 31 26 18 9
KZQ204-12-03 12 R3/8 31 27 18 10
KZQ204-12-04 R1/2 31 29 18 12
KZQ204-14-03 R3/8 8.5 29 20 10
KZQ204-14-04 14 R1/2 33.5 31 20 12

e KZQ205 £REH@EL

@D
OE

KZQ205-04-M5 4 M5X0.8 20 17 9 5 8
KZQ205-06-01 6 R1/8 25 22 12 7
KZQ205-08-02 8 R1/4 27 24 14 9

15.03 WWW.HITOP-PMA.COM




> 1)
sRREEL bl
KZQ & %l 0
A
MR (mm) m
e KZQ206 T BiEE1EL @)
| A | <
| IS O I ] ol w
| & .
m _
- | —<Ww
i K
_-_-
KZQ206-04-M5 . M5X0.8 5
KZQ206-04-01 R1/8 37 19 9 7 10
KZQ206-06-01 ] R1/8 48 20 12 7 10
KZQ206-06-02 R1/4 48 22 12 9 14
KZQ206-08-01 R1/8 53 21 14 7 12
KZQ206-08-02 8 R1/4 53 23 14 9 14
KZQ206-08-03 R3/8 53 24 14 10 17
KZQ206-10-02 R1/4 59 23 16 9 14
KZQ206-10-03 10 R3/8 59 25 16 10 17
KZQ206-10-04 R1/2 59 27 16 12 21
KZQ206-12-02 R1/4 63 26 18 9 17
KZQ206-12-03 12 R3/8 63 27 18 10 17
KZQ206-12-04 R1/2 63 29 18 12 21
e KZQ207 +FNBEEREIEL A
\
}
\
m |
N 1
B 1| o N - atw
L N
o (T3]
| \\ ! W
! K
ne D K A B c E L w
KZQ207-04-M5 ) M5X0.8 38 19 15 9 5 10
KZQ207-04-01 R1/8 38 19 175 9 7 10
KZQ207-06-01 . R1/8 46 23 19 12 7 12
KZQ207-06-02 R1/4 46 23 21 12 9 14
KZQ207-08-02 . R1/4 50 25 245 14 9 14
KZQ207-08-03 R3/8 50 25 26 14 10 17
KZQ207-10-02 o R1/4 60 30 26 16 9 14
KZQ207-10-03 R3/8 60 30 28 16 10 17
KZQ207-12-04 12 R1/2 60 30 30 18 12 22




EERBHEL
KZQ &3l

WENTTH

HEE R~ (mm)

e KZQ208 T BE=BEREE

ACCESSORIES

BE
KZQ208-04 4 38 19 9
KZQ208-06 6 46 23 12
KZQ208-08 8 50 25 14
KZQ208-10 10 60 30 16
KzZQ208-12 12 60 30 18

*KZQ209 FHRENE R (HSIEHE )

B

< “HH—7  |=sneE
i
—
sohE |
ich=7 A ] E L
KzZQ209-04-M5 4 M5X0.8 26 24 9 5
KZQ209-06-01 6 R1/8 37 31 12 7
KZQ209-06-02 R1/4 37 32 12 9
KZQ209-08-01 8 R1/8 39 32 13 7
KzZQ209-08-02 R1/4 39 33 13 9
KzZQ209-10-02 10 R1/4 45 36 16 9
KZQ209-10-03 R3/8 46 38 16 10
KZQ209-12-03 12 R3/8 46 39 18 10
KZQ209-12-04 R1/2 48 41 18 12

n 15.05 WWW.HITOP-PMA.COM



ERREEL
KZQ &3l

AMEE R~ (mm)

*KZQ210 EHBN T RHIE=BERIEL

ACCESSORIES

| A |
. PR ,7,,,J7,7, I B A
_ ; _
T
\
m I
\
1 o
REHZ O RENE O A )
KZQ210-04 4 25 32 16 8
KZQ210-06 6 4 34 17 10
KZQ210-08 8 6 42 21 13
KZQ210-10 10 6 50 25 15
KZQ210-12 12 8 55 275 17
e KZQ211 #1883 T BU=FERZL
c

S wEAEomEAES Kk A | B | C L _wi | _wa
25 35 17 16 8

KZQ211-04-M5 4 . M5X0.8 5 10

KZQ211-06-01 6 4 R1/8 38 19 17 7 10 10
KZQ211-08-01 R1/8 43 20 21 7 12 13
KZQ211-08-02 8 6 R1/4 45 22 21 g 14 13
KZQ211-10-02 R1/4 48.5 23.5 25 9 14 15
KZQ211-10-03 10 6 R3/8 49.5 24.5 25 10 17 15
KZQ211-12-03 R3/8 55 27 27.5 10 17 17
KZQ211-12-04 12 8 R1/2 57 29 27.5 12 21 17

WWW.HITOP-PMA.COM 15.06 n



EERERESL
KZQ &3l

WENTH

A EE R~ (mm)

e KZQ212 {81 T RRIFE=FBEmEL

ACCESSORIES

=W2

|
| { =CWA1
\

BE |REHNZ O RENR O L
KZQ212-04-M5 4 2.5 M5X0.8 36 17 5 10 8
KZQ212-06-01 6 4 R1/8 38 19 7 10 10
KZQ212-08-01 R1/8 46 20 7 12 13
KZQ212-08-02 8 6 R1/4 46 22 9 14 13
KzQ212-10-02 R1/4 50 23.5 9 14 15
KZQ212-10-03 10 6 R3/8 50 245 10 17 15
KZQ212-12-03 R3/8 56 27 10 17 17
KzZQ212-12-04 12 8 R1/2 56 29 12 21 19

* KZQ213 #iBNEBRIFEEIEL

] K A | L w1 w2
KZQ213-04-M5 M5X0.8 19 5 8 8
KZQ213-04-01 4 25 R1/8 215 7 10 8
KZQ213-06-M5 6 A M5X0.8 20 5 9 10
KZQ213-06-01 R1/8 225 7 10 10
KZQ213-08-01 6 . R1/8 25 7 12 13
KZQ213-08-02 R1/4 27.5 9 14 13
KZQ213-10-02 R1/4 29 9 14 15
KZQ213-10-03 10 6 R3/8 30 10 17 15
KZQ213-12-03 . 6 R3/8 32 10 17 17
KZQ213-12-04 R1/2 34 12 21 17

n 15.07 WWW.HITOP-PMA.COM



ERRERESL
KZQ &3l

e R~ (mm)

0
i
18
0
0
i
e KZQ214 BBAERLHSREL 0
@
<

BE | REHNE O RERE O L
KZQ214-04-M5 4 25 M5X0.8 18 17 5 10 8
KZQ214-06-01 6 4 R1/8 19 19 7 10 10
KZQ214-08-01 8 6 R1/8 23 20 7 12 13
KZQ214-08-02 R1/4 23 22 9 14 18
KZQ214-10-02 10 6 R1/4 25 23.5 9 14 15
KZQ214-10-03 R3/8 25 24.5 10 17 15
KZQ214-12-03 12 8 R3/8 28 27 10 17 17
KZQ214-12-04 R1/2 28 29 12 21 17
e KZQ215 MEN=BEREIEL
‘ A
| |
_ [ I [m]
e el
|
|
® [ 1
\
— i =
! K

REAE D

KZQ215-03-M5 2.5 M5X0.8 42 15 5 8
KZQ215-04-01 4 R1/8 46 17.5 7 12
KZQ215-06-01 R1/8 48 21.5 7 14
KZQ215-06-02 6 R1/4 48 21.5 © 14
KZQ215-08-02 R1/4 56 23.5 9 17
KZQ215-08-03 8 R3/8 56 23.5 10 17
KZQ215-10-03 R3/8 66 25 10 21
KZQ215-10-04 10 R1/2 66 25 12 21

WWW.HITOP-PMA.COM 15.08 n



WENTH

ACCESSORIES

ERRERESL

KzQ &3l

R~ (mm)

*KZQ216 IMERNERZRHERIEL

LBAE D ‘

KZQ216-03-M5 25 M5X0.8 17 5

KZQ216-04-01 4 R1/8 19 17.5 7 12
KZQ216-06-01 R1/8 24 21.5 7 14
KZQ216-06-02 6 R1/4 24 21.5 ) 14
KZQ216-08-02 R1/4 28 23.5 9 17
KZQ216-08-03 8 R3/8 28 23.5 10 17
KZQ216-10-03 R3/8 33 25 10 19
KZQ216-10-04 10 R1/2 33 25 12 19
KZQ216-20-06 20 R3/4 42 38 14 27

* KZQ217 SMENEBRF EEHEL

X
A
BS AMAEZE D K A L w
KZQ217-03-M5 25 M5X0.8 17 5 9
KZQ217-04-01 4 Rc1/8 23 7 13
KZQ217-06-01 6 Rc1/8 28 7 13
KzZQ217-08-02 8 Rc1/4 33 © 16
KZQ217-10-03 10 Rc3/8 36 10 19

n 15.09 WWW.HITOP-PMA.COM




ERRERESL

KzQ &3l

AERT (mm)

* KZQ218 SMBERNEBINF E R =L

B

2ARAEZF D

KZQ218-03-M5 25 M5X0.8 17 5 8
KZQ218-04-01 4 R1/8 23 7 12
KZQ218-06-01 6 R1/8 28 7 12
KZQ218-08-02 R1/4 33 9 14
KZQ218-10-03 10 R3/8 36 10 17
KZQ218-20-06 20 R3/4 45 14 27
KZQ218-25-10 25 R1 55 17 36

e KZQ219 #5iEsL

BS K P A ) L
KZQ219-M5 M5X0.8 M5 18.5 18.5 6
KZQ219-01 R1/8 Rc1/8 195 19.5 9
KZQ219-02 R1/4 Rc1/4 235 235 11
KZQ219-03 R3/8 Rc3/8 26 26 13
KZQ219-04 R1/2 Rc1/2 28 28 15

WWW.HITOP-PMA.COM

WENTTH

ACCESSORIES




